
 

 

 

 

 

UG/PGTheoryExaminations-Aug.2025 

SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

Venue :VELTECH CAMPUS 

PageNos. 1 of 1 

Date :12-Aug-2025 AN:2.00p.m-5.00p.m 
 

Programme CourseCode RoomNo RegistrationNumber No.of 
Students 

B.Tech-Bio-Medic 
al(AIH) 

B.Tech-Bio-Tech 

B.Tech-CIVIL 

B.Tech-CSE(DS) 

B.Tech-CSE(CS) 

B.Tech-ECE 

B.Tech-ECE 

B.Tech-ECE 
(AIDS) 

B.Tech-ECE 
(AIML) 

B.Tech-ECE 
(AIML) 

10210CH103 

 
10210CH103 

10212CE110 

10210CH103 

10210CH103 

10210CH103 

10211EC110 

 
10211EC110 

 
10210CH103 

 
10211EC110 

6302(A) 

 
6302(A) 

6302(A) 

6302(A) 

6302(A) 

6302(A) 

6302(A) 

 
6302(A) 

 
6302(A) 

 
6302(A) 

21UEBH0001 1 

21UEBT0019 1 

21UECV0023 1 

21UEDS0018 1 

21UECT0049 1 

21UEEC004921UEEC0262 2 

21UEEC001321UEEC007221UEEC007621UEEC0133 7 
21UEEC035421UEEC052523UEEC0006 

21UEEA000221UEEA013621UEEA0237 3 

21UEEL0147 1 

21UEEL008721UEEL0160 2 

TOTAL 20 

CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATIONS 


